NIV

- 311 —



1. ATERME &R e

Ee&oiE 245, 000, 000 (A) + (B)
LA AR (AT 2 e+ )
& = H < = e m® | FFA

£ A =  # & e t & 4

K28 K 58,500,903 186,499,097

TRk 2944 A 0 0 188 897,000 187,396,097
54 1 100,000 99 438,000 187,734,097
64 0 0 174 825,000 188,559,097
A 0 0 116 486,000 189,045,097
8H 0 0 166 779,000 189,824,097 690
9A 0 0 97 368,000 190,192,097 55
104 0 0 147 734,000 190,926,097
114 0 0 136 472,000 191,398,097
124 0 0 150 716,000 192,114,097

ERK304E1 A 0 0 78 350,000 192,464,097
2H 0 0 135 535,000 192,999,097 743
J: 0 0 117 ':5'38}%?{]”5]& 199,162,097 3,049
#t 1 100,000 1,603 mﬁ;fé?ﬂ”gé 4,537

ERK29MEHETR () 45,837,903 (8) 199,162,097
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(1) FlFIRA4L,53THIX, —ARESEHCI AR LT,
(2) ENRAR( )BT, eI BIAF MBS I IS — RS HPOOBAFEAZ b0 T, AETHD,
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E& D 264, 690, 000/9  (A) + (B)
LA R (B : 5 - [)
X 4 iy ft [&] i . o .
£ A vl & m |Hx| & m |THE|ReRE |HAFIRA
Tk 2R 4R BE A 217, 020, 370 39, 535, 630
ER%294E4 A 83 6, 780, 000 217 2, 233, 310 34, 988, 940
5H 43 3, 395, 000 384 1, 963, 750 33, 557, 690
6H 18 1, 150, 000 360 1, 749, 070 34, 156, 760
7H 10 770, 000 252 1, 396, 910 34, 783, 670
8H 9 705, 000 322 1, 579, 080 35, 657, 750 146
9A 5 280, 000 261 1,227, 220 36, 604, 970 12
sim% 108 2 13, 480, 000 286 1, 426, 670 24, 551, 640
11H 1 200, 000 327 1, 534, 280 25, 885, 920
12 0 0 279 1, 862, 640 27, 748, 560
FERE304E1A 1 200, 000 255 1, 200, 440 28, 749, 000
28 0 0 226 1,076, 310 29, 825, 310 136
3R 0 0 373 2,034, 190| 8, 134, 000 39, 993, 500 g
SRR 204F FE # 172 26, 960, 000 3, 542 19, 283, 870| 8, 134, 000 303
&8 W 224, 696, 500 B 39,093,500
=) (1) FIFIAI0IAIT—EESFHITRARE LT,

(2) EReffrtdi, FREdoARE2EH ELE.
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O 50, 000, 000MH
R I
(1) feilxmsk
TR0 (2018%) 3H31EHITE
& Pl 1= Vil
& H & # Tt H & #H
(%% FE O M| (&0 =
2 & 50, 000, 000 0
1 i 0 (FA D)
3 & 50, 000, 000
| Ex i 0
& &t 50, 000, 000 & Bt 50, 000, 000
(2) HEEEHHE
El TRE294E (20174E) 4H 1H
= FRE30EE (20184E) 3H31H
& bl W Vil
WH - FlI O WA OFD
# H & il e A & s}
Lo B R g 485 = BA B 485
& 7t 485 ) ik 485
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